Type: SCGR-Sintered continuous blade for granite
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
SCGR-105 4"(105mm) 16/20
SCGR-110 4.3"(110mm) 16/20
SCGR-115 4.5"(115mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-125 5"(125mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-150 6"(150mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-180 7"(180mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-200 8"(200mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-230 9"(230mm) 20/22.23
SCGR-250 10"(250mm) 20/25.4
SCGR-300 12"(300mm) 20/25.4
SCGR-350 14"(350mm) 25.4
Type: STGR-T01-Sintered turbo blade for granite(cold press)
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
 Diameter
Inch Segment size Hole
4"(105mm) 2.2x7/10mm 16/20
4.3"(110mm) 2.2x7/10mm 16/20
4.5"(115mm) 2.2x7/10mm 20/22.23
5"(125mm) 2.2x7/10mm 20/22.23
6"(150mm) 2.4x7/10mm 20/22.23
7"(180mm) 2.4x7/10mm 20/22.23
8"(200mm) 2.6x7/10mm 20/22.23
9"(230mm) 2.6x7/10mm 20/22.23
10"(250mm) 2.8x10mm 20/25.4
12"(300mm) 3.0x10mm 20/25.4
14"(350mm) 3.2x10mm 25.4
Spec.
Item No.
STGR-T01-105
STGR-T01-180
STGR-T01-250
STGR-T01-115
STGR-T01-125
STGR-T01-150
STGR-T01-350
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Segment size
1.8x7/10mm
2x7/10mm
1.8x7/10mm
1.8x7/10mm
1.8x7/10mm
2x7/10mm
2.4x10mm
3.0x10mm
3.2x10mm
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
2.2x7/10mm
2.2x7/10mm
STGR-T01-110
STGR-T01-200
STGR-T01-230
STGR-T01-300
Sintered Saw Blade
For Cutting Granite
Skype: sinodiatools1
 Johnson Tools Manufactory Co.,Ltd
Type: STGR-T02-Sintered turbo blade for granite(hot press)
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
STGR-T02-110 4"(110mm) 16/20
STGR-T02-115 4.5"(115mm) 16/20
STGR-T02-125 5"(125mm) 20/22.23
STGR-T02-180 7"(180mm) 20/22.23
STGR-T02-230 9"(230mm) 20/22.23
Type: SSP01
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
 Diameter
Inch Segment size Hole
4"(105mm) 2x7mm 16/20
4.5"(115mm) 2.2x7mm 16/20
5"(125mm) 2.2x7mm 20/22.23
7"(180mm) 2.4x8mm 20/22.23
9"(230mm) 2.6x8mm 20/22.23
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
SSP02-105 4"(105mm) 16/20
SSP02-115 4.5"(110mm) 16/20
SSP02-125 5"(115mm) 20/22.23
SSP02-150 6"(125mm) 20/22.23
SSP02-180 7"(150mm) 20/22.23
SSP02-230 9"(180mm) 20/22.232.6x8mm
2x10mm
SSP01-125
2.6x10mm
2.4x10mm
Segment size
2x10mm
2.2x10mm
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
SSP01-115
2.4x8mm
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
SSP01-180
SSP01-230
Type: SSP02
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Item No.
SSP01-105
Segment size
2x8mm
2.2x8mm
2.2x8mm
2.4x8mm
Sintered Saw Blade
For Cutting Granite
Skype: sinodiatools1
 Johnson Tools Manufactory Co.,Ltd
Type: SSP03
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
SSP03-105 4"(105mm) 16/20
SSP03-115 4.5"(115mm) 16/20
SSP03-125 5"(125mm) 20/22.23
SSP03-150 6"(150mm) 20/22.23
SSP03-180 7"(180mm) 20/22.23
SSP03-230 9"(230mm) 20/22.23
Type: SSP04
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
 Diameter
Inch Segment size Hole
4"(105mm) 4x8mm 16/20
4.5"(115mm) 4x8mm 16/20
5"(125mm) 4x7mm 20/22.23
5"(125mm) 4x9mm 20/22.23
6"(150mm) 4x9mm 20/22.23
7"(180mm) 4.5x9mm 20/22.23
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
SSP05-105 4"(105mm) 16/20
SSP05-115 4.5"(115mm) 16/20
SSP05-125 5"(125mm) 20/22.23
2.2x8mm
2.4x8mm
2.4x8mm
Segment size
2x8mm
2.2x8mm
2.6x8mm
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Type: SSP05
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
3x9mm
SSP04-125
SSP04-150
SSP04-180
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Segment size
3x9mm
3x9mm
SSP04-125
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Item No.
SSP04-105
SSP04-115
Sintered Saw Blade
For Cutting Granite
Skype: sinodiatools1
 Johnson Tools Manufactory Co.,Ltd
Type: SSP06
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Hole
SSP06-105 4"(105mm) 16/20
SSP06-115 4.5"(115mm) 16/20
SSP06-125 5"(125mm) 20/22.23
SSP06-150 6"(150mm) 20/22.23
SSP06-180 7"(180mm) 20/22.23
Type: SSP07
Application: cutting granite, black granite, galaxy granite.
Spec.
Item No.  Diameter
Inch Segment size Hole
SSP07-125 5"(125mm) 9mm Height 20/22.23
SSP07-150 6"(150mm) 10mm Height 20/22.23
SSP07-180 7"(180mm) 10mm Height 20/22.23
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
2x7mm
2x7mm
Segment size
1.8x7mm
2.2x7mm
2x7mm
Advantage: high efficiency cutting and exceptional blade life
Skype: sinodiatools1
 Johnson Tools Manufactory Co.,Ltd
Sintered Saw Blade
For Cutting Granite